
0.92

OPC

HC AD

0

500

1000

1500

label

ps
eu

do
−

bu
lk

NLGN1

3.2e−05

OPC

HC AD

−0.2

0.0

0.2

0.4

label

di
se

as
e 

ef
fe

ct

NLGN1

OPC

0 10 20 30 40

−0.2

0.0

0.2

0.4

individuals

di
se

as
e 

ef
fe

ct

sqrt(tot)

100
400
900

HC
AD

0.046

OPC

HC AD

1.2

1.6

2.0

2.4

label

co
nf

ou
nd

er
s

NLGN1

OPC

0 10 20 30 40

1.50

1.75

2.00

2.25

2.50

individuals

co
nf

ou
nd

er
s


